
POSITION
GENERALE

POSITION
ZRS

CAT. ZRS ID_ZP NAME
CAT. 
ENF.

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1 1 690-1000 6853346 Matthieu De Smet A+ 00:14:29 00:00:03 00:14:26
2 2 690-1000 3884045 1 GONZALO RUIZ [INOX] A+ 00:14:31 00:00:02 00:14:29 00:00:03
3 3 690-1000 273496 Nick van der Lijke-Zijlaard (dragons)A+ 00:14:47 00:00:02 00:14:45 00:00:19
4 4 690-1000 2105123 Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) A+ 00:15:33 00:00:01 00:15:32 00:01:06
5 1 520-690 5186440 James. Carton A 00:15:54 00:00:03 00:15:51 00:01:25
6 2 520-690 1005113 Luca Miggiano [INOX] A 00:16:03 00:00:02 00:16:01 00:01:35
7 5 690-1000 3902820 Alain Senelle (FFZ) A+ 00:16:17 00:00:01 00:16:16 00:01:50
8 6 690-1000 1692912 Andrew Wong [NZBRO] A 00:16:18 00:00:00 00:16:18 00:01:52
9 7 690-1000 195687 Antti Valve A 00:16:23 00:00:00 00:16:23 00:01:57

10 3 520-690 1804867 Hugo Pecellin [CyM] B 00:16:36 00:00:02 00:16:34 00:02:08
11 8 690-1000 567509 Sjors Lutjeboer A 00:16:38 00:00:00 00:16:38 00:02:12
12 9 690-1000 3087506 GREGOIRE CHAMPAIN (FFZ) DRAA 00:16:52 00:00:00 00:16:52 00:02:26
13 1 350-520 2425903 Tobi Klesen C 00:17:04 00:00:03 00:17:01 00:02:35
14 10 690-1000 3552610 mathias Luggauer 2068 B 00:17:03 00:00:00 00:17:03 00:02:37
15 11 690-1000 5576083 Carlos LeÃ³n [CyM] A 00:17:09 00:00:00 00:17:09 00:02:43
16 4 520-690 4314738 Teto pezz [INOX] B 00:17:15 00:00:01 00:17:14 00:02:48
17 2 350-520 1877996 filippo la delfa(TSE) B 00:17:26 00:00:02 00:17:24 00:02:58
18 5 520-690 4661969 P IZZA BOY [eSRT] A 00:17:27 00:00:01 00:17:26 00:03:00
19 6 520-690 706065 Marzio Vanoni [TSE] A 00:17:31 00:00:00 00:17:31 00:03:05
20 3 350-520 4643670 MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) B 00:17:41 00:00:02 00:17:39 00:03:13
21 7 520-690 604459 Fulvio Pedersini [INOX] B 00:17:43 00:00:00 00:17:43 00:03:17
22 8 520-690 2124374 Paolo Casarini [INOX] B 00:17:48 00:00:00 00:17:48 00:03:22
23 9 520-690 1462613 Dejan Presen [VSlo4E] B 00:17:48 00:00:00 00:17:48 00:03:22

GENERALE



24 4 350-520 1847681 Sergio Rimmaudo [TSE] B 00:17:49 00:00:01 00:17:48 00:03:22
25 5 350-520 1520796 Michele D'Andrea [Inox] B 00:18:06 00:00:01 00:18:05 00:03:39
26 12 690-1000 2809161 Igor KwaÅ›niewski A 00:18:21 00:00:00 00:18:21 00:03:55
27 6 350-520 3327768 Gerardo Lo Russo (SST) B 00:18:22 00:00:00 00:18:22 00:03:56
28 10 520-690 2788342 Jean-Christophe Busque (Peddlers CC)B 00:18:25 00:00:00 00:18:25 00:03:59
29 7 350-520 3819255 Kevin Bogaert B 00:18:25 00:00:00 00:18:25 00:03:59
30 8 350-520 1153336 Daniel Lambert B 00:18:27 00:00:00 00:18:27 00:04:01
31 9 350-520 5124921 Max Francese [INOX] C 00:18:29 00:00:00 00:18:29 00:04:03
32 10 350-520 3196182 M. Abisso89 [INOX] B 00:18:33 00:00:00 00:18:33 00:04:07
33 11 350-520 227084 Stefano Caffarri B 00:18:39 00:00:00 00:18:39 00:04:13
34 12 350-520 835079 T. Claudio ( Italy) B 00:18:40 00:00:00 00:18:40 00:04:14
35 13 350-520 3088417 HÃ¥kon D (IF Froy) B 00:18:48 00:00:00 00:18:48 00:04:22
36 14 350-520 1120055 A J (INOX) B 00:18:52 00:00:00 00:18:52 00:04:26
37 15 350-520 6432653 Cristian Raimo [INOX] B 00:19:03 00:00:00 00:19:03 00:04:37
38 16 350-520 2846874 Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] C 00:19:06 00:00:00 00:19:06 00:04:40
39 17 350-520 6796084 L Main [INOX] B 00:19:08 00:00:00 00:19:08 00:04:42
40 18 350-520 6938559 J Buchanan B 00:19:13 00:00:00 00:19:13 00:04:47
41 1 180-350 4672507 Hans Weiss(USC KielxKC) B 00:19:23 00:00:03 00:19:20 00:04:54
42 11 520-690 3401875 jean FranÃ§ois Kohl (foudre) B 00:19:31 00:00:00 00:19:31 00:05:05
43 19 350-520 3059962 Ser Biondo [TSE] C 00:19:36 00:00:00 00:19:36 00:05:10
44 20 350-520 1237268 nicola mancini [INOX] C 00:19:45 00:00:00 00:19:45 00:05:19
45 21 350-520 3432902 F Ree B 00:20:12 00:00:00 00:20:12 00:05:46
46 22 350-520 2968492 Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] C 00:20:21 00:00:00 00:20:21 00:05:55
47 12 520-690 1313473 Rus Mockford B 00:20:25 00:00:00 00:20:25 00:05:59
48 23 350-520 112846 Kyran McManus (K3Tri) WGT B 00:20:25 00:00:00 00:20:25 00:05:59
49 24 350-520 2982915 G Ã©rard.LOBRE[FFZ] B 00:20:31 00:00:00 00:20:31 00:06:05
50 25 350-520 2300590 BEPPE TESTAI (TSE) C 00:20:37 00:00:00 00:20:37 00:06:11



51 2 180-350 1424588 2711 Sandrine Lobre C 00:20:48 00:00:02 00:20:46 00:06:20
52 3 180-350 1001244 Lester of golden Moonlight (ZRG) C 00:20:49 00:00:02 00:20:47 00:06:21
53 26 350-520 4890416 Laurent Le Guennec [FFZ] C 00:20:50 00:00:00 00:20:50 00:06:24
54 4 180-350 3157497 Lorenzo Spano (TSE) C 00:20:51 00:00:01 00:20:50 00:06:24
55 27 350-520 6724722 Ludwig van Beethoven B 00:20:54 00:00:00 00:20:54 00:06:28
56 28 350-520 2901222 Ashleigh JollyMcManus (WGT/ZRScot)B 00:20:55 00:00:00 00:20:55 00:06:29
57 29 350-520 2868007 f. Fa (Synergy) B 00:20:59 00:00:00 00:20:59 00:06:33
58 5 180-350 6039580 Harry Coopmans C 00:21:02 00:00:01 00:21:01 00:06:35
59 30 350-520 3617605 Francesco Ravasi [INOX-ITA] C 00:21:10 00:00:00 00:21:10 00:06:44
60 6 180-350 209528 Aaron Barnett C 00:21:11 00:00:00 00:21:11 00:06:45
61 31 350-520 1660897 Vidar Sorensen (TBR) C 00:21:12 00:00:00 00:21:12 00:06:46
62 7 180-350 5372432 Maximilian Mione [INOX] C 00:21:29 00:00:00 00:21:29 00:07:03
63 8 180-350 2602856 Laurent Dumondelleâš¡[Foudre] C 00:21:37 00:00:00 00:21:37 00:07:11
64 9 180-350 3442570 Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 C 00:21:41 00:00:00 00:21:41 00:07:15
65 10 180-350 511452 Patrick Schrempf WGT C 00:21:50 00:00:00 00:21:50 00:07:24
66 11 180-350 6077381 Marco Zanocco C 00:21:53 00:00:00 00:21:53 00:07:27
67 32 350-520 1141125 Tony Howard (INOX) B 00:22:28 00:00:00 00:22:28 00:08:02
68 13 520-690 4289670 Josh Bee B 00:22:33 00:00:00 00:22:33 00:08:07
69 12 180-350 2975361 Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] C 00:22:49 00:00:00 00:22:49 00:08:23
70 13 180-350 1992085 Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) C 00:23:21 00:00:00 00:23:21 00:08:55
71 14 180-350 2089944 L. Franco (TSE) C 00:24:28 00:00:00 00:24:28 00:10:02
72 1 0-180 3509403 Renato Coco [INOX] D 00:25:15 00:00:03 00:25:12 00:10:46
73 2 0-180 5425127 Dave Oâ€™Carroll D 00:25:23 00:00:02 00:25:21 00:10:55
74 33 350-520 5453496 f. FREDOUâš¡(FOUDRE) B 00:25:45 00:00:00 00:25:45 00:11:19
75 3 0-180 5355342 Brian Buchanan D 00:27:07 00:00:02 00:27:05 00:12:39
76 4 0-180 3165807 Andrea Castori [ INOX ] D 00:28:51 00:00:01 00:28:50 00:14:24
77 5 0-180 2148682 Raffaele Santoni [INOX] D 00:29:34 00:00:01 00:29:33 00:15:07



78 6 0-180 6965131 Sebastian Helm Andersen D 00:33:31 00:00:00 00:33:31 00:19:05



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1A 1 6853346 A+ Matthieu De Smet 00:14:29 00:00:03 00:14:26
2A 2 3884045 A+ 1 GONZALO RUIZ [INOX] 00:14:31 00:00:02 00:14:29 00:00:03
3A 3 273496 A+ Nick van der Lijke-Zijlaard (dragons)00:14:47 00:00:02 00:14:45 00:00:19
4A 4 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 00:15:33 00:00:01 00:15:32 00:01:06
5A 5 3902820 A+ Alain Senelle (FFZ) 00:16:17 00:00:01 00:16:16 00:01:50
6A 6 1692912 A Andrew Wong [NZBRO] 00:16:18 00:00:00 00:16:18 00:01:52
7A 7 195687 A Antti Valve 00:16:23 00:00:00 00:16:23 00:01:57
8A 8 567509 A Sjors Lutjeboer 00:16:38 00:00:00 00:16:38 00:02:12
9A 9 3087506 A GREGOIRE CHAMPAIN (FFZ) DRA 00:16:52 00:00:00 00:16:52 00:02:26
10A 10 3552610 B mathias Luggauer 2068 00:17:03 00:00:00 00:17:03 00:02:37
11A 11 5576083 A Carlos LeÃ³n 00:17:09 00:00:00 00:17:09 00:02:43
12A 12 2809161 A Igor KwaÅ›niewski 00:18:21 00:00:00 00:18:21 00:03:55
13A

14A

15A

16A

299A

300A

ZRS  (690 -1000)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1B 1 5186440 A James. Carton 00:15:54 00:00:03 00:15:51
2B 2 1005113 A Luca Miggiano [INOX] 00:16:03 00:00:02 00:16:01 00:00:10
3B 3 1804867 B Hugo Pecellin 00:16:36 00:00:02 00:16:34 00:00:43
4B 4 4314738 B Teto pezz [INOX] 00:17:15 00:00:01 00:17:14 00:01:23
5B 5 4661969 A P IZZA BOY [eSRT] 00:17:27 00:00:01 00:17:26 00:01:35
6B 6 706065 A Marzio Vanoni [TSE] 00:17:31 00:00:00 00:17:31 00:01:40
7B 7 604459 B Fulvio Pedersini [INOX] 00:17:43 00:00:00 00:17:43 00:01:52
8B 8 2124374 B Paolo Casarini 00:17:48 00:00:00 00:17:48 00:01:57
9B 9 1462613 B Dejan Presen [VSlo4E] 00:17:48 00:00:00 00:17:48 00:01:57
10B 10 2788342 B Jean-Christophe Busque (Peddlers CC)00:18:25 00:00:00 00:18:25 00:02:34
11B 11 3401875 B jean FranÃ§ois Kohl (foudre) 00:19:31 00:00:00 00:19:31 00:03:40
12B 12 1313473 B Rus Mockford 00:20:25 00:00:00 00:20:25 00:04:34
13B 13 4289670 B Josh Bee 00:22:33 00:00:00 00:22:33 00:06:42
14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B

ZRS (520 - 690)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1C 1 2425903 C Tobi Klesen 00:17:04 00:00:03 00:17:01
2C 2 1877996 B filippo la delfa(TSE) 00:17:26 00:00:02 00:17:24 00:00:23
3C 3 4643670 B MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) 00:17:41 00:00:02 00:17:39 00:00:38
4C 4 1847681 B Sergio Rimmaudo [TSE] 00:17:49 00:00:01 00:17:48 00:00:47
5C 5 1520796 B Michele D'Andrea [Inox] 00:18:06 00:00:01 00:18:05 00:01:04
6C 6 3327768 B Gerardo Lo Russo (SST) 00:18:22 00:00:00 00:18:22 00:01:21
7C 7 3819255 B Kevin Bogaert 00:18:25 00:00:00 00:18:25 00:01:24
8C 8 1153336 B Daniel Lambert 00:18:27 00:00:00 00:18:27 00:01:26
9C 9 5124921 C Max Francese [INOX] 00:18:29 00:00:00 00:18:29 00:01:28
10C 10 3196182 B M. Abisso89 [INOX] 00:18:33 00:00:00 00:18:33 00:01:32
11C 11 227084 B Stefano Caffarri 00:18:39 00:00:00 00:18:39 00:01:38
12C 12 835079 B T. Claudio ( Italy) 00:18:40 00:00:00 00:18:40 00:01:39
13C 13 3088417 B HÃ¥kon D (IF Froy) 00:18:48 00:00:00 00:18:48 00:01:47
14C 14 1120055 B A J (INOX) 00:18:52 00:00:00 00:18:52 00:01:51
15C 15 6432653 B Cristian Raimo [INOX] 00:19:03 00:00:00 00:19:03 00:02:02
16C 16 2846874 C Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] 00:19:06 00:00:00 00:19:06 00:02:05
17C 17 6796084 B L Main [INOX] 00:19:08 00:00:00 00:19:08 00:02:07
18C 18 6938559 B J Buchanan 00:19:13 00:00:00 00:19:13 00:02:12
19C 19 3059962 C Ser Biondo [TSE] 00:19:36 00:00:00 00:19:36 00:02:35
20C 20 1237268 C nicola mancini [INOX] 00:19:45 00:00:00 00:19:45 00:02:44
21C 21 3432902 B F Ree 00:20:12 00:00:00 00:20:12 00:03:11
22C 22 2968492 C Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] 00:20:21 00:00:00 00:20:21 00:03:20
23C 23 112846 B Kyran McManus (K3Tri) WGT 00:20:25 00:00:00 00:20:25 00:03:24

ZRS (350 -520)



24C 24 2982915 B G Ã©rard.LOBRE[FFZ] 00:20:31 00:00:00 00:20:31 00:03:30
25C 25 2300590 C BEPPE TESTAI (TSE) 00:20:37 00:00:00 00:20:37 00:03:36
26C 26 4890416 C Laurent Le Guennec [FFZ] 00:20:50 00:00:00 00:20:50 00:03:49
27C 27 6724722 B Ludwig van Beethoven 00:20:54 00:00:00 00:20:54 00:03:53
28C 28 2901222 B Ashleigh JollyMcManus (WGT/ZRScot)00:20:55 00:00:00 00:20:55 00:03:54
29C 29 2868007 B f. Fa (Synergy) 00:20:59 00:00:00 00:20:59 00:03:58
30C 30 3617605 C Francesco Ravasi [INOX-ITA] 00:21:10 00:00:00 00:21:10 00:04:09
31C 31 1660897 C Vidar Sorensen (TBR) 00:21:12 00:00:00 00:21:12 00:04:11
32C 32 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 00:22:28 00:00:00 00:22:28 00:05:27
33C 33 5453496 B f. FREDOUâš¡(FOUDRE) 00:25:45 00:00:00 00:25:45 00:08:44
34C

208C

209C

210C

211C

212C

213C

214C

215C

216C

217C

218C

219C

220C

221C

222C

223C



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1D 1 4672507 B Hans Weiss(USC KielxKC) 00:19:23 00:00:03 00:19:20
2D 2 1424588 C 2711 Sandrine Lobre 00:20:48 00:00:02 00:20:46 00:01:26
3D 3 1001244 C Lester of golden Moonlight (ZRG) 00:20:49 00:00:02 00:20:47 00:01:27
4D 4 3157497 C Lorenzo Spano (TSE) 00:20:51 00:00:01 00:20:50 00:01:30
5D 5 6039580 C Harry Coopmans 00:21:02 00:00:01 00:21:01 00:01:41
6D 6 209528 C Aaron Barnett 00:21:11 00:00:00 00:21:11 00:01:51
7D 7 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 00:21:29 00:00:00 00:21:29 00:02:09
8D 8 2602856 C Laurent Dumondelleâš¡[Foudre] 00:21:37 00:00:00 00:21:37 00:02:17
9D 9 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 00:21:41 00:00:00 00:21:41 00:02:21
10D 10 511452 C Patrick Schrempf WGT 00:21:50 00:00:00 00:21:50 00:02:30
11D 11 6077381 C Marco Zanocco 00:21:53 00:00:00 00:21:53 00:02:33
12D 12 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 00:22:49 00:00:00 00:22:49 00:03:29
13D 13 1992085 C Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) 00:23:21 00:00:00 00:23:21 00:04:01
14D 14 2089944 C L. Franco (TSE) 00:24:28 00:00:00 00:24:28 00:05:08
15D

16D

17D

18D

19D

20D

21D

296D

297D

ZRS (180 - 350)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1E 1 3509403 D Renato Coco [INOX] 00:25:15 00:00:03 00:25:12
2E 2 5425127 D Dave Oâ€™Carroll 00:25:23 00:00:02 00:25:21 00:00:09
3E 3 5355342 D Brian Buchanan 00:27:07 00:00:02 00:27:05 00:01:53
4E 4 3165807 D Andrea Castori [ INOX ] 00:28:51 00:00:01 00:28:50 00:03:38
5E 5 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 00:29:34 00:00:01 00:29:33 00:04:21
6E 6 6965131 D Sebastian Helm Andersen 00:33:31 00:00:00 00:33:31 00:08:19
7E

278E

279E

280E

281E

282E

283E

284E

285E

286E

287E

288E

289E

290E

291E

292E

293E

ZRS (0 -180)


